Sales@Filamento.com   |  +1 (408) 475-0038  |  www.Filamento.com
Date Project Part #
ADP Base Hook Mount
Ø 118 mm (4.65”)
13
0
 m
m

Aircraft cable
World Wide Certifications
E489939
52 Electrical
•	 100-277 VAC, 50-60 Hz
Sales@Filamento.com   |  +1 (408) 475-0038  |  www.Filamento.com
Date Project Part #
ADP Base Hook Mount
Base Cable
Length
Labeled
Power Termination Finish Part Number
E39 2.0M 300W WIRE White ADP-E39-HKS-20-WIRE-0300-000-000
E39 2.0M 300W WIRE Black ADP-E39-HKS-20-WIRE-0300-001-001
E39 5.0M 300W WIRE White ADP-E39-HKS-50-WIRE-0300-000-000
E39 5.0M 300W WIRE Black ADP-E39-HKS-50-WIRE-0300-001-001
E489939
52 65
VER 250401
Converts Lamp to Luminaire

•	 Not all combinations are valid or readily available - See ordering table for standard models
•	 Call for availability of custom features - MOQ may apply
Ordering Table
•	 Additional combinations may be available - Inquire for availability
UL ULC
Sales@Filamento.com   |  +1 (408) 475-0038  |  www.Filamento.com
Date Project Part #
ADP Base Hook Mount
Base Cable
Length
Labeled
Power Termination Finish Part Number
E40 2.0M 300W WIRE White ADP-E40-HKS-20-WIRE-0300-000-000
E40 2.0M 300W WIRE Black ADP-E40-HKS-20-WIRE-0300-001-001
E40 5.0M 300W WIRE White ADP-E40-HKS-50-WIRE-0300-000-000
E40 5.0M 300W WIRE Black ADP-E40-HKS-50-WIRE-0300-001-001
52 65
VER 250401
Converts Lamp to Luminaire
Series Socket Mounting Cable

Applicable Regions
•	 Europe
•	 Worldwide where CE/CB is
applicable
CE CB
Sales@Filamento.com   |  +1 (408) 475-0038  |  www.Filamento.com
Date Project Part #
ADP Base Hook Mount
Base Cable
Length
Labeled
Power Termination Finish Part Number
E39 2.0M 300W WIRE White ADP-E39-HKS-20-JP01-0300-000-000
E39 2.0M 300W WIRE Black ADP-E39-HKS-20-JP01-0300-001-001
E39 5.0M 300W WIRE White ADP-E39-HKS-50-JP01-0300-000-000
E39 5.0M 300W WIRE Black ADP-E39-HKS-50-JP01-0300-001-001
52 65
VER 250401
Converts Lamp to Luminaire
Series Socket Mounting Cable

Ordering Table
•	 Additional combinations may be available - Inquire for availability
Applicable Regions
•	 Japan
PSE
Sales@Filamento.com   |  +1 (408) 475-0038  |  www.Filamento.com
Date Project Part #
ADP Base Hook Mount
Base Cable
Length
Labeled
Power Termination Finish Part Number
E40 2.0M 300W WIRE White ADP-E40-HKS-20-WIRE-0000-C00-000
52 65
VER 250401
Converts Lamp to Luminaire
Summary